Race Date

Bib No

September 08, 2012

Name

2012 Hill and Bale Invitational

Final Team Results

Team - 13 Whitehall Vikings
Team Score (places): 55

196
193
194
191
189
188
201

NOoO o~ NN =

Team -

299
304
306
303
305
295
298

NOoO o~ oD =

Team -

Logan Irey

Alex Dennis
Tyler Grove
Roger Champion
Mitch Boyce
Brayden Berson
Casey Robinson

8 Ludington Orioles
Team Score (places): 69

Luke Johnson
Matthew Ritter
Chris Snow
Luke Riley
Luke Schwass
Jarod Cobb
Ben Jensen

Team Score (places): 103

272
273
282
283
292
286
279

NOoO o~ WD =

Adam Cichon

Eric Cichon

Nolan Meister

Caleb Pajersky
Demeatrice Webster
Troy Sykes

Connor Green

Team - 22 Spring Lake
Team Score (places): 120

241
240
245
252
249
230
253

NOoO o~ NN =

Ryan Galligan
Connor Galligan
Tom Kordupel
Noah Rick

Will Morrison
Cole Andrew
Jesse Ruter

25 East Kentwood Falcons

Isaiah Vandoorne

Record

Grant Tigers

Cumulative
Time

16:04.0 (2007)

Time
Back

Average Time: 18:48.1

18:31.1
37:11.9
55:56.7
1:14:57.8
1:34:00.7
1:53:15.3
2:12:51.9

0:00.0
0:09.7
0:13.7
0:29.9
0:31.7
0:43.4
1:05.4

Average Time: 18:32.9

17:35.5
35:16.4
54:22.7
1:13:32.3
1:32:44.7
1:52:33.7
2:13:06.6

0:00.0
0:05.2
1:30.7
1:33.9
1:36.7
2:13.5
2:57.2

Average Time: 19:03.9

17:52.8
36:41.4
55:37.2
1:15:25.1
1:35:19.7
1:55:19.0
2:15:37.6

0:00.0
0:55.7
1:02.9
1:54.9
2:01.7
2:06.5
2:25.7

Average Time: 19:14.9

Boys
Varsity Boys
Overall Cumulative
Grade Place Place Time
Finish Position- 1
12 6 6 18:31.1
9 8 14 18:40.8
12 9 23 18:44.8
10 15 38 19:01.0
12 17 55 19:02.8
11 25 80 19:14.5
12 35 115 19:36.5
Finish Position- 2
12 1 1 17:35.5
11 2 3 17:40.8
11 20 23 19:06.3
11 22 45 19:09.5
10 24 69 19:12.3
10 38 107 19:49.0
10 51 158 20:32.8
Finish Position- 3
12 3 3 17:52.8
11 11 14 18:48.6
9 13 27 18:55.8
12 37 64 19:47.8
9 39 103 19:54.5
12 41 144 19:59.3
10 48 192 20:18.5
Finish Position- 4
12 16 16 19:01.8
12 19 35 19:05.6
12 23 58 19:09.8
11 26 84 19:16.8
11 36 120 19:40.6
12 40 160 19:54.6
12 55 215 20:36.0
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19:01.8
38:07.4
57:17.3
1:16:34.1
1:36:14.7
1:56:09.3
2:16:45.4

0:00.0
0:03.7
0:08.0
0:15.0
0:38.7
0:52.7
1:34.2

09/08/2012 01:45:38



2012 Hill and Bale Invitational

Race Date A 4
ecor
September 08, 2012 ] —
P Final Team Results Isaiah Vandoorne  16:04.0 (2007)
Boys Grant Tigers
Varsity Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team- 1 Fremont Packers Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places): 165 Average Time: 19:32.1
1 312 Tyler Green 12 4 4 18:06.0 18:06.0 0:00.0
2 314 Curtis Jewett 11 27 31 19:17.5 37:23.6 1:11.5
3 307 Leo Botello 12 28 59 19:19.3 56:42.9 1:13.2
4 311 Andrew Goodspeed 10 49 108 20:20.0 1:17:03.0 2:14.0
5 308 Brode Breuker 11 57 165 20:37.6  1:37:40.6 2:31.5
6 317 Austin Nicholas 10 61 226 20:58.6  1:58:39.2 2:52.5
7 318 Daniel Pearce 10 83 309 23:13.6  2:21:52.8 5:07.5
Team - 23 Hesperia Panthers Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places): 173 Average Time: 19:38.6
1 537 Damien Halverson 10 5 5 18:09.5 18:09.5 0:00.0
2 535 Travess Smith 11 30 35 19:25.0 37:34.6 1:15.5
3 544 Lucas Smith 10 45 80 20:11.3 57:46.0 2:01.7
4 541 Nathan McKeown 9 46 126 20:12.3  1:17:58.3 2:02.7
5 534 Dillon Cook 12 47 173 20:15.1  1:38:13.4 2:05.5
6 540 Arik Lafave 9 54 227 20:35.1  1:58:48.5 2:25.5
7 538 Adam Kass 10 63 290 21:06.1  2:19:54.6 2:56.5
Team - 21 Newaygo Lions Finish Position- 7
Team Score (places): 175 Average Time: 19:42.2
1 267 Max Smith 10 10 10 18:47.3 18:47.3 0:00.0
2 266 Andrew Polacek 10 31 41 19:26.0 38:13.4 0:38.7
3 269 Darick Wilson 11 34 75 19:36.3 57:49.7 0:49.0
4 260 Rivver Dunham 9 42 117 19:59.3  1:17:49.1 1:12.0
5 263 Dallas Miller 10 58 175 20:42.1  1:38:31.2 1:54.7
6 268 Justin Threatt 9 78 253 22:21.6  2:00:52.8 3:34.2
7 262 Alex Mercer 10 82 335 23:00.1 2:23:52.9 4:12.7
Team- 7 Grant Tigers Finish Position- 8
Team Score (places): 200 Average Time: 19:58.1
1 333 Nick Ellison 12 12 12 18:48.8 18:48.8 0:00.0
2 343 Steven Robart 11 32 44 19:29.1 38:17.9 0:40.2
3 335 Chase Hicks 10 43 87 20:05.0 58:23.0 1:16.2
4 334 Mitchell Harvey 10 53 140 20:33.8  1:18:56.8 1:45.0
5 338 Chad Jensen 12 60 200 20:53.8  1:39:50.6 2:05.0
6 344 Benancio Rodriguez-Irwin 10 62 262 20:59.8  2:00:50.5 2:11.0
7 336 Dylan Jenerou 11 73 335 21:48.3 2:22:38.8 2:59.5
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Race Date

Bib No

September 08, 2012

Name

Team - 15 Shelby
Team Score (places): 234

226
224
228
222
225
221
227
223

ONO OV A~ WD =

Team -

Jacob Richison
Dylan Felt

Devon Smith
Coleson Anderson
Michael James
Caleb Anderson
Nick Roberts
Teddy Barco

Team Score (places): 240

185
183
182
186
187
184

OO WN =

Hunter Redman
Andrew Christesen
Steven Bailey
Taylor Rodriguez
Kris Stencel
Christian Green

2012 Hill and Bale Invitational
Final Team Results

18 White Cloud Indians

Team - 19 Fruitport Trojans
Team Score (places): 251

327
324
326
329
328
322

OO WN =

Aaron King
Dominic Flores
Zach Jones
Codey Moore
Luke Meeusen
Luke Brown

Team - 29 Wyoming Lee
Team Score (places): 358

214
218
215
217
220

a b~ wOND =

Team -

Alex Ball
Cameron Poisson
Jorge Evans
Cash McClintock
Alex Reyes

17 Holton

Team Score (places): 374

1 347
2 351

Duane Baker
Aaron Poling

Boys
Varsity Boys
Overall Cumulative
Grade Place Place
Finish Position
12 7 7
10 21 28
10 65 93
12 66 159
10 75 234
11 80 314
9 81 395
10 More Than 7
Finish Position
12 18 18
12 44 62
11 52 114
10 56 170
11 70 240
11 71 311
Finish Position
9 14 14
11 29 43
12 50 93
10 74 167
12 84 251
11 91 342
Finish Position
12 33 33
11 64 97
9 86 183
9 87 270
11 88 358
Finish Position
10 59 59
10 67 126
3
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Isaiah Vandoorne

Time

-9

Record

Grant Tigers

Cumulative
Time

16:04.0 (2007)

Time
Back

Average Time: 20:31.1

18:40.1
19:08.8
21:12.6
21:20.8
22:13.3
22:48.8
22:54.8
24:35.0

10

18:40.1
37:49.0
59:01.6
1:20:22.4
1:42:35.8
2:05:24.6
2:28:19.4
2:52:54.5

0:00.0
0:28.6
2:32.4
2:40.6
3:33.1
4:08.6
4:14.6
5:54.9

Average Time: 20:21.7

19:03.0
20:08.5
20:33.5
20:37.5
21:26.0
21:271

11

19:03.0
39:11.6
59:45.2
1:20:22.8
1:41:48.9
2:03:16.0

0:00.0
1:05.4
1:30.4
1:34.5
2:23.0
2:24.0

Average Time: 20:46.2

18:58.5
19:20.6
20:27.5
21:50.8
23:13.6
25:03.0

12

18:58.5
38:19.1
58:46.7
1:20:37.5
1:43:51.2
2:08:54.3

0:00.0
0:22.0
1:29.0
2:52.2
4:15.0
6:04.5

Average Time: 22:28.6

19:32.8
21:10.1
23:33.5
24:03.0
24:03.8

- 13

19:32.8
40:42.9
1:04:16.5
1:28:19.6
1:52:23.4

0:00.0
1:37.2
4:00.7
4:30.2
4:31.0

Average Time: 22:32.2

20:43.3
21:21.8

20:43.3
42:05.1

0:00.0
0:38.5

09/08/2012 01:45:38



2012 Hill and Bale Invitational

Race Date A 4
ecor
September 08, 2012 ] —
P Final Team Results Isaiah Vandoorne  16:04.0 (2007)
Boys Grant Tigers
Varsity Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 17 Holton Finish Position- 13
Team Score (places): 374 Average Time: 22:32.2
3 350 Sullivan Malenfant 10 76 202 22:14.0 1:04:19.2 1:30.7
4 349 Tanner Fowler 10 79 281 22:37.3 1:26:56.6 1:54.0
5 348 Kyle Elliott 10 93 374 25:44.5 1:52:41 .1 5:01.2
6 575 Sam Schotts 10 94 468 25:51.3 2:18:32.5 5:08.0
7 346 Cameron Andrews 10 97 565 28:31.8 2:47:04.3 7:48.5
Team - 35 Creative Tech. Academy Finish Position- 14
Team Score (places): 411 Average Time: 23:28.5
1 352 Austin Armstrong 12 69 69 21:23.6 21:23.6 0:00.0
2 354 Tim Holmberg 12 72 141 21:36.1 42:59.7 0:12.4
3 356 Andre Winters 12 85 226 23:32.3 1:06:32.0 2:08.7
4 353 Hunter George 10 90 316 24:37.3  1:31:09.3 3:13.7
5 355 Jesse Schultz 9 95 411 26:13.5 1:57:22.9 4:49.9
Team - 16 Wyoming Kelloggsville Rockets Finish Position- 15
Team Score (places): 422 Average Time: 23:59.9
1 213 Hunter Vanderploeg 10 68 68 21:22.0 21:22.0 0:00.0
2 211 Brandon Skinner 10 77 145 22:20.8 43:42.9 0:58.7
3 212 Loc Tran 9 89 234 24:08.8 1:07:51.7 2:46.7
4 210 Cole Sakshaug 9 92 326 25:10.8 1:33:02.6 3:48.7
5 209 Jordan Nickles 9 96 422 26:56.8 1:59:59.4 5:34.7
Team - 32 Providance Christian Storm Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 360 Nick Vanderkooi 12 Less Than 5 17:08.0 17:08.0 0:00.0
2 358 Tim Brandt 9 Less Than 5 23:13.5 40:21.5 6:05.5
3 359 Josh Clapp 12 Less Than 5 28:02.0 1:08:23.6 10:54.0
Team - 33 Walkerville Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 179 Sam Sweet 11 Less Than 5 19:51.6 19:51.6 0:00.0
2 176 Calvin Chase 9 Less Than 5 24:22.0 44:13.6 4:30.4
3 175 Darrel Brown 11 Less Than 5 25:03.1 1:09:16.7 5115
4 181 Hunter Way 10 Less Than 5 30:38.6 1:39:55.4 10:47.0
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